Athletic Fields Forever Decommon Coports Booster Club	Campaign Gift & Pledge Form		
Name:	Phone:		
Address:	City:	St: Zip:	
Email Address:			
I (We) intend to contribute \$ specifically restricted for:	to the <b>Athletic Fields H</b>	forever Campaign,	
General Baseball I	Football Soccer Softball	Tennis Track	
This gift will be paid as follows:			
\$ in one payment	nt, or		
my gift (min. \$300.00) will be paid	as a pledge according to the follow	ring schedule:	
\$ in 2013		Please make checks payable to:	
\$ in 2014	"Athletic Field	"Athletic Fields Forever"	
\$ in 2015 Please send me (us) a payment rer Gift Recognition:	minder each year of our pledge in (	month):	

□ Please publicly acknowledge this gift according to your Donor Recognition plan.

Recognize this gift as from:

As you wish your name(s) to appear

□ Please **<u>do not</u>** recognize this gift publicly. I (We) wish for the gift to be anonymous.

□ This gift is (circle one) in honor of / in memory of:

Signature:

Date:

## Please mail this form and payment to: First Bank Financial Centre, c/o Athletic Fields Forever P.O. Box 681, Oconomowoc, WI 53066

For additional information contact Scott Raduka at (262) 560-3110. Oconomowoc Sports Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Gifts are deductible as allowed by law.

## <u>Thank you</u> for supporting the students and residents of the Oconomowoc Area School District and the Athletic Fields Forever Campaign!